A L INAG

GRANDE

Capital de Trabajo
Inversion

Normalizacién de Cartera
MEDIANO

Capital de Trabajo
Inversion

Normalizacién de Cartera
PEQUENO

Capital de Trabajo
Inversion

Normalizacién de Cartera

TOTAL

RO

1zndo pars el Lmanciar eate del drctor Aaropriuare

5.012
3.293
1.498
221
52.091
36.765
11.341
3.985
193.831
34.844
130.858
28.129

No Beneficiarios|

1.748
903

752

93
48.370
34.898
10.100
3.372
185.320
32.192
127.345
25.783

457
251
200

29.825
27.342
2.456
27
59.620
9.644
49.923
53

18.545
7.556
7.644
3.345

125.700

22.548

77.422

25.730

BENEFICIARIOS FINAGRO

5.208.802
3.067.815
1.230.819
910.169
1.643.442
394.908
1.097.439
151.095
1.643.365
223.311
1.220.263
199.791

2016 - 2017

6.909
4.559
2.096
254
139.217
123.441
11.926
3.850
235.903
54.262
151.968
29.673

1.040
699

90
106.860

93.959
9.701
3.200
221.430
48.167
146.163

27.100

155
145

70.758
68.123
2,571
64
67.381
7.828
59.491
62

Millones $

36.102
25.836
7.130
3.136
154.049
40.339
86.672
27.038

7.767.462
4.851.966
1.618.476
1.297.020
2.317.542
1.004.555
1.137.248

175.740
2.020.804

318.868
1.513.381

188.555




